Authentisign ID: 19999577-A28B-4ACB-B5BE-BA7CEF204E0B

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT
REVISION TO EXTERIOR ELEVATION

Type of Agreement: Agreement of Purchase and Sale Dated: October 29, 2021
Subject Property: LOT # 5-88 INNISFIL
Between
Kenneth Egede & Omobolaji Oluwa Egede
PURCHASER(s):
And VENDOR(s): Bellaire Properties Inc.

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the
above-mentioned Agreement, and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement
shall remain in full force and effect:

DELETE:

Model: Manitou 2480
Elevation: Elevation “B”

Purchase Price:

(i) Base Sale Price $961,990.00
(ii) Lot Premium $125,000.00
Total Purchase Price: $1,086,990.00

INSERT:

Revised Model: Manitou 2480
Revised Elevation: Elevation “A”

Purchase Price:
(iii) Base Sale Price $976,990.00
(iv) Lot Premium $125,000.00

Total Purchase Price: $1,101,990.00

Authenti

10/29/2021
Henneth Egede
10/29/2021 12:46:56 PM EDT
(Purchaser) (Date)
Avthenti 10/29/2021
0M¢¢o/¢7_¢ 55&050
(Purchaser) (Date)

4

(Vendor) ' (Date)



Kenneth Egede
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Kenneth Egede on 10/29/2021 12:46:56 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.135.249

Omobolaji Egede
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Omobolaji Egede on 10/29/2021 4:29:42 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.135.249


990577-A28B-4ACB-B5SBE-BA7CEF204E0B

" The Manitou / Elev. A il (o2 .
Ml 2480 saft. e 12

B,

: BT S e T A R T T L ' e e X
H.-'-'-rh:?’a‘.-:'f.fh' ml.k _"'.-‘ S A ARTIST'S CONCEPT


Kenneth Egede
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Kenneth Egede on 10/29/2021 12:47:28 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.135.249

Omobolaji Egede
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Omobolaji Egede on 10/29/2021 4:29:45 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.135.249


	Authentisign: LOT #5-88 Amendment Lormel Homes
	ID: 19999577-A28B-4ACB-B5BE-BA7CEF204E0B
	Created: 10/29/2021 11:54:42 AM
	Signing Creator ID: E19EBF8F-FBEE-4EBD-89DB-C51F8BEB8697
	Signing Creator: VINCE IULIANO
	Signers (2)
	1. Kenneth Egede
	ID: 0C476488-DD3F-4140-84B7-61FF2283ABE1
	Phone: 
	Email: kenegede@yahoo.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (4)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: F260D351-E990-492C-8E41-91ED56F48B68
	IP Address: 99.234.135.249
	Accepted: 10/29/2021 12:46:56 PM EDT

	2. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: 385C4721-9C46-43F4-8F85-37FAEDCCCECB
	IP Address: 99.234.135.249
	Accepted: 10/29/2021 12:45:34 PM EDT

	3. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: FCA003C9-77F1-4BFE-8C0E-4796AFB6EC29
	IP Address: 99.234.135.249
	Accepted: 10/29/2021 12:45:34 PM EDT

	4. Initial on Page 2
	ID: C19E1912-332A-4EB2-92D2-E9471EAAFF47
	IP Address: 99.234.135.249
	Accepted: 10/29/2021 12:47:28 PM EDT



	2. Omobolaji Egede
	ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Phone: 
	Email: bjayegede@yahoo.ca
	Signed Signatures/Initials (2)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 34050F7A-D117-43DA-8559-505EF74BF1F5
	IP Address: 99.234.135.249
	Accepted: 10/29/2021 4:29:42 PM EDT

	2. Initial on Page 2
	ID: 38AEF92C-DD61-4BFB-8E0C-8EF9E545D98E
	IP Address: 99.234.135.249
	Accepted: 10/29/2021 4:29:45 PM EDT




	History
	New Signing Created: 10/29/2021 11:54:42 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Signing has been created. Name: LOT #5-88 Amendment Lormel Homes Authentisign ID: 19999577-A28B-4ACB-B5BE-BA7CEF204E0B Signing Creator: VINCE IULIANO Signing Creator ID: E19EBF8F-FBEE-4EBD-89DB-C51F8BEB8697
	Authentisign History ID:B483D215-BA81-48AA-A06E-3CB1CDE7EDB9

	New Participant Added: 10/29/2021 11:55:17 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Kenneth  Egede Participant ID: 0C476488-DD3F-4140-84B7-61FF2283ABE1
	Authentisign History ID:BB2F3B56-6E2C-46D5-9C13-9E4537404AF1

	New Participant Added: 10/29/2021 11:57:13 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Omobolaji Egede Participant ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:E04C2184-859A-4C45-9EE7-77B8EF010DF5

	New Document Added: 10/29/2021 11:58:24 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: LOT #5-88 Amendment-.doc
	Authentisign History ID:489CD154-7AD0-444F-B5F7-9C28A3056346

	New Document Added: 10/29/2021 11:58:24 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: Manitou Elevation - A.pdf
	Authentisign History ID:3D5585FB-2A6A-42D0-9415-EFDE14871724

	New Document Added: 10/29/2021 11:59:40 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:The revision with signature and initial blocks has been added to the Authentisign.
	Authentisign History ID:A31907AB-B5A3-4752-99DD-3E09B5886868

	Signature Request Email Sent: 10/29/2021 11:59:40 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:Sending signature request email to Kenneth Egede (kenegede@yahoo.com). Signer ID: 0C476488-DD3F-4140-84B7-61FF2283ABE1
	Authentisign History ID:8113997A-EFE6-4D9B-85F9-8F158C52191F

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 10/29/2021 12:45:45 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Kenneth Egede has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 0C476488-DD3F-4140-84B7-61FF2283ABE1
	Authentisign History ID:6C30B452-4B05-4C8D-89DC-32CB003ED383

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 10/29/2021 12:45:45 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Kenneth Egede has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 0C476488-DD3F-4140-84B7-61FF2283ABE1
	Authentisign History ID:0C577C7C-428B-44F1-9E04-F5ADCFCB748D

	Document Accepted: 10/29/2021 12:47:33 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Kenneth Egede has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 0C476488-DD3F-4140-84B7-61FF2283ABE1
	Authentisign History ID:A235F2E4-70C3-432E-9F42-2FC90046CD2E

	Signature Request Email Sent: 10/29/2021 12:47:33 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Sending signature request email to Omobolaji Egede (bjayegede@yahoo.ca). Signer ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:4A07A056-654B-4A02-8F95-9F14C3BBDCB1

	Participant Details Accepted: 10/29/2021 4:25:33 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Omobolaji Egede has verified their information. Participant ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:6CD61CA1-A3A3-4E23-90B1-4457D0D35610

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 10/29/2021 4:25:43 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Omobolaji Egede has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:58EC3AC3-1E5E-476E-90D8-4605B079E2B5

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 10/29/2021 4:25:43 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Omobolaji Egede has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:1F4BD181-9341-4230-9151-F315AFA13646

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 10/29/2021 4:27:43 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Omobolaji Egede has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:836960FC-9B22-4E20-B857-3BEC58086109

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 10/29/2021 4:27:43 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Omobolaji Egede has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:3D969A67-3367-4430-8458-9565B8365F34

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 10/29/2021 4:29:37 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Omobolaji Egede has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:EB60DE8D-0010-4F30-8579-C45204DF4A53

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 10/29/2021 4:29:37 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Omobolaji Egede has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:0BF8AEC0-F465-468A-9075-319836EE49FD

	Document Accepted: 10/29/2021 4:29:51 PM
	IP Address:99.234.135.249
	Details:Omobolaji Egede has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 9381553E-FF5D-4935-90F0-53F9FE87EB5A
	Authentisign History ID:A38AAFEC-04D5-4DF4-A915-FC543B2C8D63




